
TECHNICAL DATA

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT DATA

WARRANTY

CONTROL & POWER

T-60W-12VDC

1 year guarantee

Unit 14-15 Schooner Court | Crossways Business Park | Kent | DA2 6NW
Tel. +44 (0) 1322 620 100 | Email. info@gaplighting.co.uk

www.gaplighting.co.uk

@GAPLightingLtd

GAP Lighting Ltd

/GAPLightingLtd

GAP Lighting Ltd

INSTALLATION

 

Model T-60W-12VDC

Power 60w

Output Voltage 12v constant voltage, 

Output Current 5000 mA max

Input 220 - 240v  50/60Hz

Temperature Ta: 45° C          Tc: 85°C

Protection IP20

Dimensions L 175mm | W 50mm | D 38mm

Weight 0.2kg

+44 1322 620 100 www.gaplighting.co.ukinfo@gaplighting.co.uk

Please follow installation guide
 

12v constant voltage LED driver

Pre-wired connections

For use with 12vDC LED luminaires

For indoor use or within an enclosure
 
PC housing

Dual terminals on input and output

Mounting tabs for securing to a flat surface

Wire direct to LED or to a T-CON5 for 12v colour 
changing LED

Do not exceed 90% load of the driver

Suitable for interior architectural, retail and 
commercial applications.
 

Will power up to 7m of 7.2w/m
or 11m of 4.8w/m
FLEX20 / FLEX65 / AQUAFLEX

  

12v LED Strip

All 12v products require a constant voltage power supply and should be wired in parallel. 
IP rated pre-wired power supplies are also available for 100-350w.  

Approvals CE | ROHS

COMPATIBILITY CHART

CODE

SL-LED4.8
SL-LED7.2
SL-IP654.8
SL-IP657.2
SL-IP684.8
SL-IP687.2
GL102-RGB
GL108
GL0140-RGBW/WW
ML103-RGB

MAX LOAD

11M
7M
11M
7M
11M
7M
1-100
1-100
1-15
1-30


