info@gaplighting.co.uk

## TECHNICAL DATA

## **CONTROL & POWER**

# PRODUCT CODE

T-60W-12VDC





1 year guarantee

@GAPLightingLtd

GAP Lighting Ltd in

/GAPLightingLtd **f** 





## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

All 12v products require a constant voltage power supply and should be wired in parallel. IP rated pre-wired power supplies are also available for 100-350w.

## **COMPATIBILITY CHART**

CODE	MAX LOAD
SL-LED4.8	11M
SL-LED7.2	7M
SL-IP654.8	11M
SL-IP657.2	7M
SL-IP684.8	11M
SL-IP687.2	7M
GL102-RGB	1-100
GL108	1-100
GL0140-RGBW/WW	1-15
ML103-RGB	1-30

## PRODUCT FEATURES

12v constant voltage LED driver

Pre-wired connections

For use with 12vDC LED luminaires

For indoor use or within an enclosure

PC housing

Dual terminals on input and output

Mounting tabs for securing to a flat surface

Wire direct to LED or to a T-CON5 for 12v colour changing LED

Do not exceed 90% load of the driver

Suitable for interior architectural, retail and commercial applications.

## PRODUCT DATA

Model	T-60W-12VDC
Power	60w
Output Voltage	12v constant voltage,
Output Current	5000 mA max
Input	220 - 240v 50/60Hz
Temperature	Ta: 45° C Tc: 85° C
Protection	IP20
Dimensions	L 175mm   W 50mm   D 38mm
Weight	0.2kg
Approvals	CE   ROHS



12v LED Strip

Will power up to 7m of 7.2w/m or 11m of 4.8w/m FLEX20/FLEX65/AQUAFLEX

INSTALLATION

Please follow installation guide